

				ROYAL LAWN INC		ALEXANDER LAWN & LANDSCAPE		MELVIN SUDBECK HOMES	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	APPROXIMATE QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	APRIL 1, 2016 TO MARCH 31, 2017								
1	FINE MOWING, TRIMMING, WEEDING AND CLEANUP (4" HIGH) (MINIMUM ONCE EVERY TWO WEEKS)	24	EA	350.00	\$8,400.00	275.00	\$6,600.00	1,125.00	\$27,000.00
2	FIELD MOWING	3	EA	250.00	\$750.00	180.00	\$540.00	1,690.00	\$5,070.00
3	FERTILIZER, WEED KILLER AND BROADLEAF SPRAYING (ONE YEAR PROGRAM)	1	LS	2,000.00	\$2,000.00	3,000.00	\$3,000.00	4,725.00	\$4,725.00
4	REPAIR EROSION AND WASHOUTS WITH TOPSOIL	40	HR	0.00	\$0.00	60.00	\$2,400.00	55.00	\$2,200.00
5	TOPSOIL FOR EROSION REPAIR	20	CY	15.00	\$300.00	20.00	\$400.00	43.00	\$860.00
6	OVERSEEDING (AREAS LESS THAN ONE ACRE)	1	AC	800.00	\$800.00	320.00	\$320.00	2,125.00	\$2,125.00
7	OVERSEEDING (AREAS ONE ACRE AND GREATER)	3	AC	0.00	\$0.00	250.00	\$750.00	1,825.00	\$5,475.00
8	WOOD MULCH	250	CY	40.00	\$10,000.00	45.00	\$11,250.00	25.00	\$6,250.00
9	PRUNING OF PLANT MATERIAL	40	HR	30.00	\$1,200.00	30.00	\$1,200.00	35.00	\$1,400.00
10	SNOW REMOVAL FROM TRAILS AND WALKWAYS (2" TO 6" SNOWS)	5	EA	450.00	\$2,250.00	210.00	\$1,050.00	535.00	\$2,675.00
11	SNOW REMOVAL FROM TRAILS AND WALKWAYS (OVER 6" SNOWS)	2	EA	550.00	\$1,100.00	350.00	\$700.00	815.00	\$1,630.00
12	ICE REMOVAL FROM TRAILS AND WALKWAYS (CHEMICAL APPLICATION)	200	LBS	0.65	\$130.00	0.50	\$100.00	0.82	\$164.00
13	WINTER CLEANUP	6	EA	70.00	\$420.00	25.00	\$150.00	450.00	\$2,700.00
14	LABORER	100	HR	30.00	\$3,000.00	30.00	\$3,000.00	35.00	\$3,500.00
15	SKID STEER LOADER AND OPERATOR	10	HR	45.00	\$450.00	65.00	\$650.00	75.00	\$750.00

				ROYAL LAWN INC		ALEXANDER LAWN & LANDSCAPE		MELVIN SUDBECK HOMES	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	APPROXIMATE QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
16	CONSTRUCT SILT FENCE	100	LF	3.00	\$300.00	5.00	\$500.00	5.00	\$500.00
17	CLEANOUT SILT FENCE	100	LF	5.50	\$550.00	5.00	\$500.00	4.00	\$400.00
18	REMOVE SILT FENCE	100	LF	1.50	\$150.00	5.00	\$500.00	3.00	\$300.00
19	SPRINKLER SYSTEM OPERATION (ONE YEAR PROGRAM)	1	LS	1,200.00	\$1,200.00	1,000.00	\$1,000.00	2,500.00	\$2,500.00
	SUBTOTAL APRIL 1, 2016 TO MARCH 31, 2017				\$33,000.00		\$34,610.00		\$70,224.00
	APRIL 1, 2017 TO MARCH 31, 2018								
1	FINE MOWING, TRIMMING, WEEDING AND CLEANUP (4" HIGH) (MINIMUM ONCE EVERY TWO WEEKS)	24	EA	350.00	\$8,400.00	275.00	\$6,600.00	1,125.00	\$27,000.00
2	FIELD MOWING	3	EA	250.00	\$750.00	180.00	\$540.00	1,690.00	\$5,070.00
3	FERTILIZER, WEED KILLER AND BROADLEAF SPRAYING (ONE YEAR PROGRAM)	1	LS	2,000.00	\$2,000.00	3,000.00	\$3,000.00	4,725.00	\$4,725.00
4	REPAIR EROSION AND WASHOUTS WITH TOPSOIL	40	HR	0.00	\$0.00	60.00	\$2,400.00	55.00	\$2,200.00
5	TOPSOIL FOR EROSION REPAIR	20	CY	15.00	\$300.00	20.00	\$400.00	43.00	\$860.00
6	OVERSEEDING (AREAS LESS THAN ONE ACRE)	1	AC	800.00	\$800.00	320.00	\$320.00	2,125.00	\$2,125.00
7	OVERSEEDING (AREAS ONE ACRE AND GREATER)	3	AC	0.00	\$0.00	250.00	\$750.00	1,825.00	\$5,475.00
8	WOOD MULCH	250	CY	40.00	\$10,000.00	45.00	\$11,250.00	25.00	\$6,250.00
9	PRUNING OF PLANT MATERIAL	40	HR	30.00	\$1,200.00	30.00	\$1,200.00	35.00	\$1,400.00
10	SNOW REMOVAL FROM TRAILS AND WALKWAYS (2" TO 6" SNOWS)	5	EA	450.00	\$2,250.00	210.00	\$1,050.00	535.00	\$2,675.00
11	SNOW REMOVAL FROM TRAILS AND WALKWAYS (OVER 6" SNOWS)	2	EA	550.00	\$1,100.00	350.00	\$700.00	815.00	\$1,630.00

SID 293 ASHBURY FARM
 GREEN AREA MAINTENANCE
 0112043.90-396
 STEVEN ZEEK/BRETT WAWERS
 BID DATE APRIL 27, 2016
 PAGE 3 OF 3

LAMP, RYNEARSON ASSOCIATES INC.

				ROYAL LAWNS INC		ALEXANDER LAWN & LANDSCAPE		MELVIN SUDBECK HOMES	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	APPROXIMATE QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
12	ICE REMOVAL FROM TRAILS AND WALKWAYS (CHEMICAL APPLICATION)	200	LBS	0.65	\$130.00	0.50	\$100.00	0.82	\$164.00
13	WINTER CLEANUP	6	EA	70.00	\$420.00	25.00	\$150.00	450.00	\$2,700.00
14	LABORER	100	HR	30.00	\$3,000.00	30.00	\$3,000.00	35.00	\$3,500.00
15	SKID STEER LOADER AND OPERATOR	10	HR	45.00	\$450.00	65.00	\$650.00	75.00	\$750.00
16	CONSTRUCT SILT FENCE	100	LF	3.00	\$300.00	5.00	\$500.00	5.00	\$500.00
17	CLEANOUT SILT FENCE	100	LF	5.50	\$550.00	5.00	\$500.00	4.00	\$400.00
18	REMOVE SILT FENCE	100	LF	1.50	\$150.00	5.00	\$500.00	3.00	\$300.00
19	SPRINKLER SYSTEM OPERATION (ONE YEAR PROGRAM)	1	LS	1,200.00	\$1,200.00	1,000.00	\$1,000.00	2,500.00	\$2,500.00
	SUBTOTAL APRIL 1, 2017 TO MARCH 31, 2018				\$33,000.00		\$34,610.00		\$70,224.00
	TOTAL BID AMOUNT				\$66,000.00		\$69,220.00		\$140,448.00